Arsregnskab Vejkonto S/K-80

Arsregnskab 01.01.2014 - 31.12.2014

Indtaegter

Indskud grundejere
Renter

Indteegter ialt
Udgifter

Afskrivning vej anlaeg

Udgifter 1 alt

Arets resultat

Status 31.12.2014

Aktiver

Garant kapital
Garant konto
Passiver
Egenkapital primo

Arets resultat
Egenkapital Ultimo

Revision  3/3 2015

58.500,00
6.812,40
65.312,40

0,00

0,00

20.000,00
350.189,16

304.876,76
65.312,40
370.189,16

65.312,40

0,00

65.312,40

Balance

370.189,16

———

370.189,16
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